VENDOR NUMBER PROJECT NAME
ITEM NO. QUANTITY  UNIT PRICE
Shipping
Total
Office of Management and Budget (signature required if greater than $1,000.00 for services or if greater than $5,000 for goods)
I attest that, to the best of my knowledge, funds are available for payment.
County Manager (signature required if greater than $100,000.00)
I attest that, to the best of my knowledge, the appropriate staff have reviewed and approved this Requisition and no other conditions would prevent approval.

Docusign Envelope ID: 169FF621-98F5-434D-B0F3-10813404CBEB
Company Name
Manufacturer Order Code Description Price
K696F40
8' Knapheide 696F40 SRW Flip Top 56" CA         INCLUDES STEP BUMPER, TAIL & TAG LIGHT,
SLAM LOCK                        TAILGATE & ROTARY STYLE LATCHES 14,003$
K6108
9' Knapheide 6108 SRW 60" CA         INCLUDES STEP BUMPER, TAIL & TAG LIGHT, SLAM
LOCK                        TAILGATE & ROTARY STYLE LATCHES 12,947$
K6108F
9' Knapheide 6108F SRW Flip Top 60" CA        INCLUDES STEP BUMPER, TAIL & TAG LIGHT,
SLAM LOCK                        TAILGATE & ROTARY STYLE LATCHES 14,426$
K696D54
8' Knapheide 696D54 DRW 56" CA        INCLUDES STEP BUMPER, TAIL & TAG LIGHT, SLAM
LOCK                        TAILGATE & ROTARY STYLE LATCHES 13,952$
K696D54F
8' Knapheide 696D54F DRW Flip Top 56" CA        INCLUDES STEP BUMPER, TAIL & TAG
LIGHT, SLAM LOCK                        TAILGATE & ROTARY STYLE LATCHES 15,232$
K6108D54
9' Knapheide 6108D54 DRW 60" CA        INCLUDES STEP BUMPER, TAIL & TAG LIGHT, SLAM
LOCK                        TAILGATE & ROTARY STYLE LATCHES 14,566$
K6108D54F
9' Knapheide 6108D54F DRW Flip Top 60" CA        INCLUDES STEP BUMPER, TAIL & TAG
LIGHT, SLAM LOCK                        TAILGATE & ROTARY STYLE LATCHES 15,910$
K6108D54F40
9' Knapheide 6108D54F40 DRW Flip Top 60" CA        INCLUDES STEP BUMPER, TAIL & TAG
LIGHT, SLAM LOCK                        TAILGATE & ROTARY STYLE LATCHES 16,160$
K6108D54H46
9' Knapheide 6108D54H46 DRW 60" CA        INCLUDES STEP BUMPER, TAIL & TAG LIGHT,
SLAM LOCK                        TAILGATE & ROTARY STYLE LATCHES 16,000$
K6108D54H60
9' Knapheide 6108D54H60 DRW 60" CA        INCLUDES STEP BUMPER, TAIL & TAG LIGHT,
SLAM LOCK                        TAILGATE & ROTARY STYLE LATCHES 16,992$
K6132D54
11' Knapheide 6132D54 DRW 84" CA        INCLUDES STEP BUMPER, TAIL & TAG LIGHT, SLAM
LOCK                        TAILGATE & ROTARY STYLE LATCHES 17,459$

Docusign Envelope ID: 169FF621-98F5-434D-B0F3-10813404CBEB
Company Name
Manufacturer Order Code Description Price
12DRW FB
12' Flatbed Action 11 Ga. Smooth Galvannealed steel Skin on Headboard and floor, Powder
Coat Black, Structural Steel Cross Members on 12" Centers,  42" Headboard with Punched
Window (Includes 2nd stage MSO, weight slip, & final-stage manufacturers completed
vehicle certification.) 6,120$
FBO WH-BH4248           48" Headboard in Lieu of Standard 77$
FTA WH-SSK42-12           42" Removable Steel Stake Sides and Rear 2,432$
VENCO VC516SA-KIT           Add Electric Dump Hoist VENCO VC516SA  single acting 6,128$
14DRW FB
14' Flatbed DRW Action 11 Ga. Smooth Galvannealed steel Skin on Headboard and floor,
Powder Coat Black, Structural Steel Cross Members on 12" Centers,  42" Headboard with
Punched Window (Includes 2nd stage MSO, weight slip, & final-stage manufacturers
completed vehicle certification.) 6,733$
FTA WH-SSK42-14           42" Removable Steel Stake Sides and Rear 2,511$
VENCO VC516SA-KIT           Add Electric Dump Hoist VENCO VC516SA  single acting 6,128$
VENCO VC520SA-KIT           Add Electric Dump Hoist VENCO VC520SA  single acting 6,850$
FTB WH16
16' Flatbed DRW Action 11 Ga. Smooth Galvannealed steel Skin on Headboard and floor,
Powder Coat Black, Structural Steel Cross Members on 12" Centers,  42" Headboard with
Punched Window (Includes 2nd stage MSO, weight slip, & final-stage manufacturers
completed vehicle certification.) 7,471$
FTA WH-SSK42-16           42" Removable Steel Stake Sides and Rear 2,865$
VENCO VC520SA-KIT           Add Electric Dump Hoist VENCO VC520SA  single acting 6,850$
VENCO VC620SA-KIT           Add Electric Dump Hoist VENCO VC620SA  single acting 7,987$
FTA WH-SSK42-24           42" Removable Steel Stake Sides and Rear 3,920$
Dual Hydraulic Cylinder Lift
G2-54-1342 TP27 Tommy Dual Hyd Cylinder Lift 1300 lb  Capacity 49" x 27"+ 4" for Service Bodies 6,500$
G2-54-1342 TP38 Tommy Dual Hyd Cylinder Lift 1300 lb  Capacity 49" x 38"+ 4" 2- PC for Service Bodies 6,899$
G2-54-1642 TP27 Tommy Dual Hyd Cylinder Lift 1600 lb  Capacity 49" x 27"+ 4" for Service Bodies 7,296$